
DIT-ICT50220 

Monday, February 28, 2022 
Monday, April 11, 2022 
Monday, May 23, 2022 
Monday, June 13, 2022 
Monday, July 25, 2022 
Monday, August 15, 2022 
Monday, September 5, 2022 
Monday, October 31, 2022 
Monday, November 21, 2022 

ADIT-ICT60220 

Monday, April 11, 2022 
Monday, May 16, 2022 
Monday, July 11, 2022 
Monday, August 15, 2022 
Monday, October 3, 2022 
Monday, November 7, 2022 

DLM - BSB50420 

Monday, April 11, 2022 
Monday, May 16, 2022 
Monday, July 11, 2022 
Monday, August 15, 2022 
Monday, October 3, 2022 
Monday, November 7, 2022 

ADLM - BSB60420 

Monday, April 11, 2022 
Monday, May 9, 2022 
Monday, June 6, 2022 
Monday, July 25, 2022 
Monday, August 22, 2022 
Monday, October 3, 2022 
Monday, October 31, 2022 
Monday, November 28, 2022 

C IV Acc- FNS40217 

Monday, February 28, 2022 
Monday, April 11, 2022 
Monday, May 2, 2022 
Monday, July 11, 2022 
Monday, August 15, 2022 
Monday, October 10, 2022 
Monday, November 21, 2022 

DA - FNS50217 

Monday, April 11, 2022 
Monday, May 9, 2022 
Monday, May 30, 2022 
Monday, July 11, 2022 
Monday, August 8, 2022 
Monday, September 5, 2022 
Monday, October 17, 2022 



Monday, November 14, 2022 
Monday, December 5, 2022 

ADA - FNS60217 

Monday, April 11, 2022 
Monday, May 9, 2022 
Monday, May 30, 2022 
Monday, July 11, 2022 
Monday, August 8, 2022 
Monday, August 29, 2022 
Monday, October 17, 2022 
Monday, November 7, 2022 
Monday, November 21, 2022 

C III ECEC-CHC50121 

Monday, April 11, 2022 
Monday, May 9, 2022 
Monday, July 11, 2022 
Monday, August 8, 2022 
Monday, October 3, 2022 
Monday, October 31, 2022 
Monday, November 14, 2022 

D ECEC - CHC30121 

Monday, April 11, 2022 
Monday, May 2, 2022 
Monday, May 23, 2022 
Monday, July 11, 2022 
Monday, August 1, 2022 
Monday, August 22, 2022 
Monday, October 3, 2022 
Monday, October 24, 2022 
Monday, November 14, 2022 

C IV Aging - CHC43015 

Monday, April 11, 2022 
Monday, May 16, 2022 
Monday, June 6, 2022 
Monday, July 25, 2022 
Monday, August 22, 2022 
Monday, October 3, 2022 
Monday, October 31, 2022 
Monday, November 28, 2022 

C IV - Disabilty - CHC43115 

Monday, April 11, 2022 
Monday, May 2, 2022 
Monday, June 6, 2022 
Monday, July 11, 2022 
Monday, August 1, 2022 
Monday, September 5, 2022 
Monday, October 3, 2022 
Monday, October 24, 2022 



Monday, November 28, 2022 

D Community - CHC52015 

Monday, April 11, 2022 
Monday, May 9, 2022 
Monday, May 30, 2022 
Monday, July 25, 2022 
Monday, August 22, 2022 
Monday, September 5, 2022 
Monday, October 3, 2022 
Monday, October 31, 2022 
Monday, November 28, 2022 

C IV HR - BSB40420 

Monday, April 11, 2022 
Monday, May 2, 2022 
Monday, May 30, 2022 
Monday, July 11, 2022 
Monday, August 8, 2022 
Monday, August 29, 2022 
Monday, October 3, 2022 
Monday, October 31, 2022 
Monday, November 21, 2022 

D HR- BSB50320 

Monday, April 11, 2022 
Monday, May 16, 2022 
Monday, July 11, 2022 
Monday, August 15, 2022 
Monday, October 3, 2022 
Monday, November 7, 2022 

C IV MKG - BSB40820 

Monday, April 11, 2022 
Monday, May 9, 2022 
Monday, May 30, 2022 
Monday, July 11, 2022 
Monday, August 8, 2022 
Monday, September 5, 2022 
Monday, October 3, 2022 
Monday, October 31, 2022 
Monday, November 28, 2022 

D MKG - BSB50620 

Monday, April 11, 2022 
Monday, May 16, 2022 
Monday, July 11, 2022 
Monday, August 15, 2022 
Monday, October 3, 2022 
Monday, November 7, 2022 

D Project - BSB50820 
Monday, April 11, 2022 
Monday, May 16, 2022 
Monday, July 11, 2022 



Monday, August 15, 2022 
Monday, October 3, 2022 
Monday, November 7, 2022 

A Banking - FNS60620 

Monday, April 11, 2022 
Monday, May 16, 2022 
Monday, July 11, 2022 
Monday, August 15, 2022 
Monday, October 3, 2022 
Monday, October 31, 2022 
Monday, November 28, 2022 

 


